BROJ INDEKSA
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PREZIME | IME
OtaSevic¢ Jugoslav
Kovacevic¢ Luka
Krivokapi¢ Vujadin
Nikoli¢ Dejan
Krsikapa Milo$
Burisi¢ Marko
Knezevi¢ llija
Banicevi¢ Marko
Nesimi Damir
Lazovi¢ Vasilije
Popovi¢ Nikola
Joki¢ Aleksandar
Labovi¢ Bogdan
Mili¢ Milos
Ninkovi¢ Zarko
Kapici¢ Filip
Nedovic Dordije

KOL

5
40
0
40
5
20
5
15
20
0

POP_KOL BODOVI K

42

40

32
40
41

38
40
33
25
40
40

42
40
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5
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20
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40
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25
40
40
45
0

ISPIT POP_ISPIT BODOVIL_I

10
40
(0]
14

20
40

32

15
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41
32
20
18
12

10
40
20
40
0
32
10
15
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41
32
20
18
12
10
10

5

ZBIR
52
80
60
80

5
64
50
56
53
79
72
53
43
52
50
55
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E
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